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Venue

WIT
12.00 noon

DIT
12.00 noon
+2.00pm

Carlow IT
12.00 noon

UCC
12.00 noon
+ 2.00pm

UL
12.00 noon

ITSligo
12.00 noon

Foyle College
12.00 noon

QUB
2.00pm

NUIG
12.00 noon

Contact Name, Number and email

Gabriel Gallagher
ggallagher@wit.ie
Tel: 051 302 605

Siobhan Daly
Siobhan.daly@dit.ie
Tel: 01 402 4927
Tel: 01 402 4559

Yvonne Kavanagh
yvonne.kavanagh@itcarlow.ie
Tel: 059 917 5542

Susanna Kent or Irene Horne
physics@ucc.ie
Tel: 021 490 2013

Carol Ryan,
carol.ryan@ul.ie
Tel: 061 213113

Eileen Armstrong,
eileen.armstrong@itsligo.ie
Tel: 071 930 5531

Sandra O'Connell
sandraoconnell77@hotmail.com
Tel: +44 79898 90331

Outreach Secretary
mp.outreach@qub.ac.uk
Tel: +44 2890 973523

Tess Mahoney
tess.mahoney@nuigalway.ie
Tel: 091 492 490
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